Kendra
Lily
Rachael
Sienna
Sophie

Ally
Andy
Couper
Daniel
Dylan
Harvey
Joel
Lewis
Noah
Oliver
William
Zack

Alesha
Kayla
Lynley
Rachael
Sally
Sue
Victoria

Ben
James
Jarrod
Mark
Murray
Paul
Richard

Abbie
Aimee
Alex
Amelia
Boh
Caoilinn
Emily
Emma
Hayley
Letizia
Lucy
Lulu
Mila
Millie

Gray

Taylor
McCartan
Wettasinghe
Addenbrooke

Forrest
Forrest

Reid
Wettasinghe
Reed
Spillane
Spillane-Ryan
Ives

Koot

Lean

Chugg
Toomey

Parkes
Robinson
Tresidder
Densem
Rasmussen
Barlow
Donoghue

Haskell
McAuley
Gilbert
Pridgeon
Jensen
Carpenter
Barlow

Pettersson
Bradley
Rawlinson
Aitchison
Ritchie
Gray
Bennett
Boswell
Cornwall
Hay

Evans
Johnson
Hansen
Evans
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Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash

Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash
Splash n Dash

Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual

Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual
Short Course Triathlon Individual

Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual

15
16

18

(o]

17
10

13

14
11

203
204
201
206
214
205
202

207
212
209
208
211
213
210

109
101
139
113
107
135
106
105
123
137
118
120
110
119



Monique
Ruby
Sakura
Samantha
Sarah
Seana
Sophie
Tayla

Charlie
Ethan
Filip
Finnley
George
Jacob
Jacob
Joel
Joshua
Joshua
Kayden
Louis
Lucas
Matthew
Matthias
Oliver
Ryan
Sasha
Troy

Team Awesomeness
There's Still Hope

Spedding

Hansen-Thomas

Forrester
Bradley
Addenbrooke
Gray

Garrett
Cornwall

Hook
Jeffs
Martin
Oliver
Wyllie
D'Ath
Lean
Taylor
Rowe
Reay
Theron
Cairns
Reed
Kirkwood
Pa'a
Galpin
Nelson
Parize-Baker
Hundley

b I e A o e i A i e o I |

T (LLL(LEL

Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual

Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual
Short Course Youth Individual

Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team

126
111
131
102
127
136
114
124

112
108
132
122
125
116
130
138
140
141
133
115
104
129
117
103
121
134
128

301
302



The Goats
There's Still Hope
Rates

The Rons

The Hookers
Bubble Guppies
Team Taylor

Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team
Short Course Triathlon Team

303
304
305
306
307
308
310



